5.01 Owner shall pay Contractor for completion of the Work in accordance with the Contract Documents an amount in 
current funds equal to the sum of the amounts determined pursuant to Paragraphs 5.01.A, 5.01.B, and 5.01.C below: 

A. For all Work other than Unit Price Work, a Lump Sum of:  

Two Hundred Sixteen Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Two Dollars   ($216,382) 

(words)  (numerals) 

All specific cash allowances are included in the above price and have been computed in accordance with paragraph 
11.02 of the General Conditions. 

B. For all Unit Price Work, an amount equal to the sum of the established unit price for each separately identified item of